
Page 1

Crimsworth - Hebden Bridge 595

595
Crimsworth - Hebden Bridge
Crimsworth Terminus, Hebden Bridge Road, Crimsworth Terminus, Hebden Bridge Road, Keighley Road,
Akroyd Lane, Parrock Lane, Billy Lane, Nook Lane, Height Road, Wadsworth Lane, Hirst Grove, Manor
Drive, Wadsworth Lane, Birchcliffe Road, Commercial Street, St. George's Square, Crown Street, New
Road, Burnley Road, Station Road, Hebden Bridge Rail Station.

Hebden Bridge - Crimsworth
Hebden Bridge Rail Station, Station Road, Burnley Road, Commercial Street, Birchcliffe Road, Wadsworth
Lane, Hirst Grove, Manor Drive, Wadsworth Lane, Height Road, Nook Lane, Billy Lane, Parrock Lane,
Akroyd Lane, Keighley Road, Hebden Bridge Road, Crimsworth Terminus.

Operated by:
TLC 01274 727811
Spring Mill Street Bradford West Yorkshire BD5 7HF

Valid from 3 January 2023
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Monday to Friday
Hebden Bridge - Crimsworth

595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120

Hebden Bridge Commercial
St 0652 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122

Dodd Naze 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125
Old Town School 0702 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132
Crimsworth 0709 0739 0809 0839 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139

595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620

Hebden Bridge Commercial
St 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622

Dodd Naze 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625
Old Town School 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632
Crimsworth 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639

595 595 595 595 595
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850

Hebden Bridge Commercial
St 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852

Dodd Naze 1655 1725 1755 1825 1855
Old Town School 1702 1732 1802 1832 1902
Crimsworth 1709 1739 1809 1839 1909

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station

Crimsworth - Hebden Bridge
595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595

Crimsworth 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110
Old Town School 0646 0716 0746 0816 0846 0916 0946 1016 1046 1116
Dodd Naze 0652 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122
Hebden Bridge New Road 0657 0727 0757 0827 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130

595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595
Crimsworth 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610
Old Town School 1146 1216 1246 1316 1346 1416 1446 1516 1546 1616
Dodd Naze 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622
Hebden Bridge New Road 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457 1527 1557 1627
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630
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595 595 595 595 595 595
Crimsworth 1640 1710 1740 1810 1840 1910
Old Town School 1646 1716 1746 1816 1846 1916
Dodd Naze 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852 1922
Hebden Bridge New Road 1657 1727 1757 1827 1857 1927
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Saturday
Hebden Bridge - Crimsworth

595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220

Hebden Bridge Commercial
St 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222

Dodd Naze 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225
Old Town School 0802 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232
Crimsworth 0809 0839 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239

595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720

Hebden Bridge Commercial
St 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652 1722

Dodd Naze 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725
Old Town School 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632 1702 1732
Crimsworth 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739

595 595 595
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 1750 1820 1850

Hebden Bridge Commercial
St 1752 1822 1852

Dodd Naze 1755 1825 1855
Old Town School 1802 1832 1902
Crimsworth 1809 1839 1909

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Crimsworth - Hebden Bridge

595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595
Crimsworth 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210
Old Town School 0746 0816 0846 0916 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216
Dodd Naze 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222
Hebden Bridge New Road 0757 0827 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230

595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595
Crimsworth 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710
Old Town School 1246 1316 1346 1416 1446 1516 1546 1616 1646 1716
Dodd Naze 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652 1722
Hebden Bridge New Road 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457 1527 1557 1627 1657 1727
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730
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595 595 595 595
Crimsworth 1740 1810 1840 1910
Old Town School 1746 1816 1846 1916
Dodd Naze 1752 1822 1852 1922
Hebden Bridge New Road 1757 1827 1857 1927
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 1800 1830 1900 1930

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Sunday
Hebden Bridge - Crimsworth

595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748

Hebden Bridge Commercial
St 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750

Dodd Naze 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753
Old Town School 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Crimsworth 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Crimsworth - Hebden Bridge

595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595
Crimsworth 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808
Old Town School 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814
Dodd Naze 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820
Hebden Bridge New Road 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station


